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A flexible systemof UPX microscope that enables various configurations
consisting of polarization or phase contrast to suit the needs of material
or application.
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UPX-1polarization microscope are utilized
polarize light to observe and research the
matter which have double refraction features.
Include single polarizing , orthogonal polariz- <
ing and cone light view.
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The UPX-2 microscope model offers reflected
and transmitted light illumination.
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By using UPX-2 phase contrast microscope,
the particle size distribution of the coarse and
fine particle was observed.
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Specifications

W, Wit
40X,100X,400X,1000X
360° jigkk &

6V20W

NA.1.25

10X #1874 18mm
4X/0.10

10X/0.25

40X/0.65

100X/1.25 oil
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Observation method Brightfield,Polarization

Magnification
Stage
Illuminator

Abbe condenser

Eyepiece
Objective

Intermediate
attachment

40X,100X,400X,1000X
360° graduated
6V20W

NA.1.25
10X(F.N18)
4X/0.10

10X/0.25

40X/0.65
100X/1.25 oil

360° rotatable
Bertrand lens

A Compensator

A /4 Compensator
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